
Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity
FY 2006

gortegaAugust 22, 2006

Page 1 of 3

Adams County

Arapahoe County

Archuleta County

Boulder County

Cheyenne County

Conejos County

Crowley County

Delta County

Denver County

Dolores County

Douglas County

Eagle County

El Paso County

Fremont County

Garfield County

Gunnison County

Hinsdale County

Jackson County

Adams County

Arvada, City of

Brighton, City of

Commerce City, City of

Thornton, City of

Westminster, City of

Aurora, City of

Centennial, City of

Englewood, City of

Greenwood Village, City of

Littleton, City of

Archuleta County

Boulder, City of

Lyons, Town of

Kit Carson, Town of

Antonito, Town of

Crowley County

Cedaredge, Town of

Crawford, Town of

Delta County

Delta, City of

Hotchkiss, Town of

Orchard City, Town of

Paonia, Town of

Denver, City And County of

Dolores County

Dove Creek, Town of

Castle Rock, Town of

Douglas County

Parker, Town of

Eagle County

Colorado Springs, City of

El Paso County

Fountain, City of

Green Mountain Falls, Town of

Canon City, City of

Fremont County

Carbondale, Town of

Garfield County

Glenwood Springs, City of

New Castle, Town of

Parachute, Town of

Rifle, City of

Silt, Town of

Gunnison County

Gunnison, City of

Lake City, Town of

Jackson County

Walden, Town of

2

1

7

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

15

12

261

85

28

38

61

14

1

6

1

4

4

3

8

1

2

1

1

1

1

627

10

15

143

131

20

7

1

5

1

3

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $10,393.94

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $4,454.54

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $22,272.72

 $17,818.18

 $387,545.33

 $126,212.08

 $41,575.74

 $56,424.22

 $90,575.73

 $20,787.87

 $1,484.85

 $8,909.09

 $1,484.85

 $5,939.39

 $5,939.39

 $4,454.54

 $11,878.78

 $1,484.85

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $930,999.71

 $14,848.48

 $22,272.72

 $212,333.27

 $194,515.09

 $29,696.96

 $10,393.94

 $1,484.85

 $7,424.24

 $1,484.85

 $4,454.54

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount



Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity
FY 2006

gortegaAugust 22, 2006

Page 2 of 3

Jefferson County

La Plata County

Larimer County

Las Animas County

Lincoln County

Logan County

Mesa County

Moffat County

Montezuma County

Montrose County

Morgan County

Ouray County

Prowers County

Rio Blanco County

Routt County

Saguache County

Summit County

Edgewater, City of

Jefferson County

Lakewood, City of

Morrison, Town of

Bayfield, Town of

Durango, City of

Ignacio, Town of

La Plata County

Berthoud, Town of

Fort Collins, City of

Loveland, City of

Las Animas County

Trinidad, City of

Limon, Town of

Logan County

Merino, Town of

Sterling, City of

Collbran, Town of

De Beque, Town of

Fruita, City of

Grand Junction, City of

Mesa County

Palisade, Town of

Craig, City of

Dinosaur, Town of

Moffat County

Cortez, City of

Dolores, Town of

Mancos, Town of

Montezuma County

Montrose County

Montrose, City of

Naturita, Town of

Nucla, Town of

Olathe, Town of

Brush, City of

Fort Morgan, City of

Morgan County

Ouray County

Ridgway, Town of

Holly, Town of

Lamar, City of

Wiley, Town of

Meeker, Town of

Rangely, Town of

Rio Blanco County

Hayden, Town of

Oak Creek, Town of

Routt County

Steamboat Springs, City of

Yampa, Town of

Center, Town of

Moffat, Town of

Dillon, Town of

1

7

1

1

5

14

1

17

1

3

3

1

2

1

9

2

5

8

37

160

494

813

29

371

9

160

8

3

2

20

6

16

2

1

3

2

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

58

160

101

39

19

80

23

5

1

1

1

 $1,484.85

 $10,393.94

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $7,424.24

 $20,787.87

 $1,484.85

 $25,242.42

 $1,484.85

 $4,454.54

 $4,454.54

 $1,484.85

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $13,363.63

 $2,969.70

 $7,424.24

 $11,878.78

 $54,939.38

 $237,575.68

 $733,514.92

 $1,207,181.38

 $43,060.59

 $550,878.61

 $13,363.63

 $237,575.68

 $11,878.78

 $4,454.54

 $2,969.70

 $29,696.96

 $8,909.09

 $23,757.57

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $4,454.54

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $8,909.09

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $86,121.19

 $237,575.68

 $149,969.65

 $57,909.07

 $28,212.11

 $118,787.84

 $34,151.50

 $7,424.24

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount



Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity
FY 2006

gortegaAugust 22, 2006

Page 3 of 3

Washington County

Weld County

Yuma County

Otis, Town of

Ault, Town of

Dacono, City of

Eaton, Town of

Erie, Town of

Evans, City of

Firestone, Town of

Fort Lupton, City of

Frederick, Town of

Gilcrest, Town of

Greeley, City of

Hudson, Town of

Johnstown, Town of

Keenesburg, Town of

La Salle, Town of

Lochbuie, Town of

Platteville, Town of

Weld County

Eckley, Town of

Wray, City of

Yuma County

Yuma, City of

1

1

1

2

1

9

1

4

1

4

28

1

4

4

2

1

3

21

8

31

14

9

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $1,484.85

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $13,363.63

 $1,484.85

 $5,939.39

 $1,484.85

 $5,939.39

 $41,575.74

 $1,484.85

 $5,939.39

 $5,939.39

 $2,969.70

 $1,484.85

 $4,454.54

 $31,181.81

 $11,878.78

 $46,030.29

 $20,787.87

 $13,363.63

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount

Municipality FML Distributed
Amount

FML Totals: Employee
Count

Distributed
Amount

Rate /
Employee

4408  $6,545,210.06  $1,484.85


