## Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity FY 2006

Municipality	FML	Distributed Amount	Municipality	FML	Distributed Amount
Adams County			Dolores County		
Adams County	2	\$2,969.70	Dolores County	1	\$1,484.85
Arvada, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Dove Creek, Town of	6	\$8,909.09
Brighton, City of	7	\$10,393.94			
Commerce City, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Douglas County		
Thornton, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Castle Rock, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
Westminster, City of	2	\$2,969.70	Douglas County	4	\$5,939.39
			Parker, Town of	4	\$5,939.39
Arapahoe County					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Aurora, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Farla Caunty		
Centennial, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Eagle County	2	¢4 454 54
Englewood, City of	2	\$2,969.70	Eagle County	3	\$4,454.54
Greenwood Village, City of	1	\$1,484.85			
Littleton, City of	3	\$4,454.54	El Paso County		
·			Colorado Springs, City of	8	\$11,878.78
Anahulata Cauntu			El Paso County	1	\$1,484.85
Archuleta County	1	¢1 404 05	Fountain, City of	2	\$2,969.70
Archuleta County	1	\$1,484.85	Green Mountain Falls, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
Boulder County			Fremont County		
Boulder, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Canon City, City of	1	\$1,484.85
Lyons, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Fremont County	1	\$1,484.85
Cheyenne County			Garfield County		
Kit Carson, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Carbondale, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
			Garfield County	627	\$930,999.71
Conejos County			Glenwood Springs, City of	10	\$14,848.48
Antonito, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	New Castle, Town of	15	\$22,272.72
			Parachute, Town of	143	\$212,333.27
Crowley County			Rifle, City of	131	\$194,515.09
Crowley County Crowley County	1	\$1,484.85	Silt, Town of	20	\$29,696.96
Dalta County			Gunnison County		
Delta County	15	¢22 272 72	Gunnison County	7	\$10,393.94
Cedaredge, Town of Crawford, Town of	15 12	\$22,272.72	Gunnison, City of	1	\$1,484.85
,		\$17,818.18			
Delta County	261	\$387,545.33	Himadala Caumtu		
Delta, City of	85	\$126,212.08 \$41.575.74	Hinsdale County	5	\$7.404.04
Hotchkiss, Town of	28	\$41,575.74 \$56,424.22	Lake City, Town of	5	\$7,424.24
Orchard City, Town of	38	\$56,424.22 \$90,575,73			
Paonia, Town of	61	\$90,575.73	Jackson County		
			Jackson County	1	\$1,484.85
Denver County			Walden, Town of	3	\$4,454.54
Denver, City And County of	14	\$20,787.87			

## Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity FY 2006

Municipality	FML	Distributed Amount	Municipality	FML	Distributed Amount
Jefferson County			Montezuma County		
Edgewater, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Cortez, City of	8	\$11,878.78
Jefferson County	7	\$10,393.94	Dolores, Town of	3	\$4,454.54
Lakewood, City of	1	\$1,484.85	Mancos, Town of	2	\$2,969.70
Morrison, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Montezuma County	20	\$29,696.96
La Plata County			Montrose County		
Bayfield, Town of	5	\$7,424.24	Montrose County	6	\$8,909.09
Durango, City of	14	\$20,787.87	Montrose, City of	16	\$23,757.57
Ignacio, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Naturita, Town of	2	\$2,969.70
La Plata County	17	\$25,242.42	Nucla, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
			Olathe, Town of	3	\$4,454.54
<b>Larimer County</b>					
Berthoud, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Morgan County		
Fort Collins, City of	3	\$4,454.54	Brush, City of	2	\$2,969.70
Loveland, City of	3	\$4,454.54	Fort Morgan, City of	1	\$1,484.85
			Morgan County	6	\$8,909.09
Las Animas County		01.101.07			
Las Animas County	1	\$1,484.85	Ouray County		** ***
Trinidad, City of	2	\$2,969.70	Ouray County Ridgway, Town of	1 1	\$1,484.85 \$1,484.85
Lincoln County			radgilay, rollar or	•	Ψ1,101100
Limon, Town of	1	\$1,484.85	Prowers County		
			Holly, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
Logan County			Lamar, City of	1	\$1,484.85
Logan County	9	\$13,363.63	Wiley, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
Merino, Town of	2	\$2,969.70			
Sterling, City of	5	\$7,424.24	Rio Blanco County		
Sterning, City of	3	Ψ1,+24.24	Meeker, Town of	58	\$86,121.19
			Rangely, Town of	160	\$237,575.68
Mesa County			Rio Blanco County	101	\$149,969.65
Collbran, Town of	8	\$11,878.78	reio Bianco County	101	Ψ117,707.03
De Beque, Town of	37	\$54,939.38			
Fruita, City of	160	\$237,575.68	Routt County		
Grand Junction, City of	494	\$733,514.92	Hayden, Town of	39	\$57,909.07
Mesa County	813	\$1,207,181.38	Oak Creek, Town of	19	\$28,212.11
Palisade, Town of	29	\$43,060.59	Routt County	80	\$118,787.84
			Steamboat Springs, City of	23	\$34,151.50
Moffat County			Yampa, Town of	5	\$7,424.24
Craig, City of	371	\$550,878.61			
Dinosaur, Town of	9	\$13,363.63	Saguache County		
Moffat County	160	\$237,575.68	Center, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
			Moffat, Town of	1	\$1,484.85
			Summit County		
			Dillon, Town of	1	\$1,484.85

## Federal Mineral Lease - by Local Government Entity FY 2006

Municipality	FN	ΛL	Distributed Amount		Municipality	FML	Distributed Amount
Washington County	,						
Otis, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Weld County							
Ault, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Dacono, City of		1	\$1,484.85				
Eaton, Town of		2	\$2,969.70				
Erie, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Evans, City of		9	\$13,363.63				
Firestone, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Fort Lupton, City of		4	\$5,939.39				
Frederick, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Gilcrest, Town of		4	\$5,939.39				
Greeley, City of		28	\$41,575.74				
Hudson, Town of		1	\$1,484.85 \$5,939.39 \$5,939.39				
Johnstown, Town of		4					
Keenesburg, Town of		4					
La Salle, Town of		2	\$2,969.70				
Lochbuie, Town of		1	\$1,484.85				
Platteville, Town of		3	\$4,454.54				
Weld County		21	\$31,181.81				
Yuma County							
Eckley, Town of		8	\$11,878.78				
Wray, City of		31	\$46,030.29				
Yuma County		14	\$20,787.87				
Yuma, City of		9	\$13,363.63				
FML Totals: En	nployee Count	D	istributed Amount	Rate / Employee			
	4408	\$6,	545,210.06	\$1,484.85			